Model No.
LCD Display
Brightness
Pixel Pitch(mm)
Max. Resolution
Contrast Ratio
Display Area
Response Time(Typ.)
Display Colors
Viewing Angle
Video
Sync
Signal Connector
F/ R Control Button
OSD Menu
S-video / AV connector
Power Comsumption
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (Net)
Inverter
Control Board
LF/LH1041 (AU-10.4B104SN05)
Advanced
Brightness
Technology
TM
Sunlight Readable LCD!
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Key Features:
Very High Brightness
Wide Viewing Angle
High Contrast Ratio
LVDS
Long Lamp Life
Short Response Time
Thin and Light
> LF Open frame ------- VHB/UB/HB(Panel+Inverter)
> LH Open frame ------- VHB/UB/HB(Panel+Inverter+Control Board+OSD Board+VGA Connector Board )
LF1041
10.4" TFT Active Matrix Panel
21500 cd/m  (6 CCFL)
0.264(H) x 0.264(V)
800x 600 SVGA
500:1
211.2 x 158.4mm
35ms(Typ.)
262,144 colors
+60 ~-60 (H), +40 ~-60 (V)
25W
283x184x27.2mm
0.68kg
LI2701
LH1041
10.4" TFT Active Matrix Panel
21500 cd/m  (6 CCFL)
0.264(H) x 0.264(V)
800x 600 SVGA
500:1
211.2 x 158.4mm
35ms(Typ.)
262,144 colors
+60 ~-60 (H), +40 ~-60 (V)
RGB Analog 0.7V Peak to Peak
LVDS
15 Pin D-sub
Power Switch, Menu,Select (+,-),Auto
Brightness, Contrast, H/V Position,
Color, Phase, Clock, Management
optional
30W
283x184x27.2mm
0.75kg
LI2701
RTD2020
Control Board
RTD2020
Inverter
LI2701